
                                                           5 Z 50
             +----+------------------------+---+----+----+------------------------------------+-----------------+
             |    |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.|              KONKURSY              |      PUNKTY     |
             |    |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |------------------------------------+--------+--------+
             | Lp.|         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9|10|11|RAZ| Lot 11 |  RAZEM |
             +----+------------------------+---+----+----+------------------------------------+-----------------+
                 1 DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         41    9   23  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  55   191,49  2317,53
                 2 KIJAS MAREK               33    2    3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  55   198,75  2314,35
                 3 MACHULSKI JACEK           61   56   57  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  55   182,13  2277,09
                 4 KUC SYLWESTER             19   30   43  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4  5  5  5  54   183,45  2197,30
                 5 MAJCHRZYK PAWEŁ           52   26   49  5  4  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  54   179,36  2152,77
                 6 GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           31   18   34  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4  5  54   186,26  2117,78
                 7 KAWALEREK RAFAŁ           33   10   11  3  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  53   193,72  2260,70
                 8 PASZKIEL B & K            38    5   28  5  5  5  5  5  5  4  5  5  4  5  53   193,11  2120,99
                 9 KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           24   29   40  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4  5  4  5  53   185,10  2108,26
                10 MROZIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF       25    1   13  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  2  5  52   190,60  2029,54
                11 MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    21   59   86  5  4  5  5  5  5  4  5  5  4  4  51   139,87  2009,19
                12 CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          20   90  131  5  5  4  5  5  5  4  4  4  5  3  49   101,68  1936,38
                13 KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           39   19   76  5  5  5  5  5  5  4  4  4  3  4  49   142,29  1884,51
                14 SOJA SŁAWOMIR             46   12   91  5  5  5  5  5  1  3  5  5  5  3  47   107,73  1887,21
                15 SKóRA GRZEGORZ            14   27   87  4  5  5  5  5  5  4  4  5  1  3  46   107,87  1762,47
                16 PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ         22   20   35  5  4  5  5  5  5  3  3  4  2  3  44   114,86  1609,64
                17 BARTELA RAFAŁ                           5  5  5  5     5  4  5  3  5     42           1599,34
                18 PIŁAT PIOTR               17   66  141  5  2  5  5  5  5     5  2  5  2  41    69,69  1616,36
                19 GRUSZKA LESZEK            35   33   88  4  5  3  5  5     4  2  4  1  3  36   108,17  1292,97
                20 PIŁAT MICHAŁ & ANDRZEJ                  5  5  5  5  5  5  5              35           1272,41
                21 GOLA WALDEMAR                           4  5  5  5  3  5  2  3  3        35           1199,12
                22 PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         13   32   99  5  5  5  5  5  4     2  1     3  35   107,07  1108,55
                23 BOREK RYSZARD             28   70   84  5  2  2  5  5  2  2  3  3  2  2  33    72,35  1228,34
                24 PAWŁOWSKI GRZEGORZ        39   69  120  5  2  3  5  2  2  4  1  2  2  4  32   134,89  1137,28
                25 WALAS TOMASZ & BEATA                    5  5  5  5  4  2        2  4     32           1118,96
                26 KROSTA PAWEŁ              13   80  157  5  2  5  4  3  3  3  2  1  1  2  31    68,18  1094,09
                27 JAROS MATEUSZ                           5  5  5  5     5  2     3  1     31            924,03
                28 KOCJAN WIESŁAW            12   17  151  5  5  5  5  2  4  1     1     2  30    71,64   888,42
                29 KRALKA MAREK                            5  4  3  5  5  1  3  2           28            957,01
                30 KWIECIEŃ MATEUSZ                        5  5  5  5  4                    24            690,87
                31 BASĄG JAN                 12  128       5  5  2  1  2  1  1  1  2  1  1  22    33,61   663,09
                32 SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ                         5  5  5  5  2                    22            592,69
                33 GAWIOR ALBERT                           5  5  5  5  1                    21            537,71
                34 PĄPA MARIUSZ                            5  5  3  3        1     1  2     20            570,92
                35 LITWIN TOMASZ             14  103  118  1  2  3     2  1  1  1  2  3  3  19   101,84   745,22
                36 STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF                       5     1  1  2        2  5  1     17            610,47
                37 BOREK MIECZYSŁAW                        4  1     4  2  1        5        17            542,22
                38 ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK                        5  5  1  3  3                    17            462,47
                39 DUDEK ANDRZEJ                           5  5  2  3  2                    17            421,87
                40 BĘBEN JAROSŁAW                          5     5  4  1                    15            377,32
                41 MALICKI JAROSŁAW                        5  5  4  1                       15            298,64
                42 ZYS MAREK                               3  5  2  2  1     1              14            346,88
                43 WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW    18  155       2  2  2  2     1  1     1     1  12    32,25   335,00
                44 BIEROŃSKI KRZYSZTOF                     5  5  2                          12            211,82
                45 MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ                        5  3     1  1                    10            226,78
                46 CHMIEL NORBERT                          3  1     4                        8            204,04
                47 ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK                        3        1     1           2      7            248,37
                48 KALWAT JAN                              2        2                        4            101,06
                49 ZIOPAJA JAN                             2  2                              4             71,19
                50 NOWAK KAMIL                             4                                 4             68,08
                51 WIECZOREK JóZEF                         3                                 3             50,11
                52 WIECZOREK ZDZISŁAW                      1        1                        2             52,05
                53 WIERZBICKI JACEK                        1                                 1             18,75
                54 KOŁEK A & FILIP W                          1                              1             17,06



                                                              -2-
                                                         7 z CAŁOŚCI
             +----+------------------------+---+----+----+------------------------------------+-----------------+
             |    |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.|              KONKURSY              |      PUNKTY     |
             |    |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |------------------------------------+--------+--------+
             | Lp.|         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9|10|11|RAZ| Lot 11 |  RAZEM |
             +----+------------------------+---+----+----+------------------------------------+-----------------+
                 1 DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         41    9   14  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  77   268,17  3233,25
                 2 KIJAS MAREK               33    2    3  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  77   278,10  3221,43
                 3 KAWALEREK RAFAŁ           33   10   11  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  77   267,64  3193,28
                 4 MACHULSKI JACEK           61   56   57  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  77   256,04  3158,46
                 5 MAJCHRZYK PAWEŁ           52   24   26  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  7  6  7  7  76   252,01  3020,64
                 6 PASZKIEL B & K            38    5   28  7  7  7  7  7  7  4  7  7  4  7  71   267,43  2760,83
                 7 KUC SYLWESTER             19   30   43  7  6  6  7  7  6  7  4  7  5  7  69   248,61  2712,86
                 8 KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           24   29   40  7  7  7  7  7  6  6  4  7  5  7  70   254,24  2692,63
                 9 GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           31   18   34  7  7  7  7  7  7  6  5  7  4  7  71   258,11  2671,25
                10 MROZIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF       25    1   13  7  7  7  7  7  6  7  5  7  2  7  69   258,17  2589,83
                11 SOJA SŁAWOMIR             46   12   91  7  7  7  7  7  1  3  6  7  6  3  61   107,73  2373,55
                12 MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    21   59   86  6  4  7  7  7  6  4  7  5  4  4  61   139,87  2365,96
                13 KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           39   19   76  7  7  7  7  7  7  4  4  4  3  5  62   175,65  2281,53
                14 CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          20   90  131  7  7  4  7  7  5  4  4  4  5  3  57   101,68  2174,82
                15 BARTELA RAFAŁ                           7  7  7  7     7  5  5  4  7     56           2087,93
                16 SKóRA GRZEGORZ            14   27   87  4  7  7  7  6  7  4  4  6  1  3  56   107,87  2070,02
                17 PIŁAT PIOTR               17   66  141  7  2  6  5  7  7     7  2  6  2  51    69,69  1994,73
                18 GRUSZKA LESZEK            35   33   72  5  7  5  7  7     6  3  6  1  6  53   209,86  1878,72
                19 PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ         22   20   35  7  4  7  7  5  6  3  3  4  2  3  51   114,86  1786,14
                20 PIŁAT MICHAŁ & ANDRZEJ                  7  7  7  7  7  7  7              49           1779,98
                21 GOLA WALDEMAR                           4  7  7  7  3  6  2  3  3        42           1377,52
                22 PAWŁOWSKI GRZEGORZ        39   69  120  7  2  3  7  3  2  4  1  2  2  5  38   167,64  1319,53
                23 PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         13   32   99  7  7  5  7  6  4     2  1     3  42   107,07  1294,78
                24 BOREK RYSZARD             28   70   84  7  3  2  5  5  2  2  3  3  2  2  36    72,35  1279,47
                25 WALAS TOMASZ & BEATA                    7  6  7  7  4  2        2  4     39           1275,77
                26 KRALKA MAREK                            7  7  3  7  6  1  3  2           36           1166,07
                27 KROSTA PAWEŁ              13   80  157  6  2  7  4  3  3  3  2  1  1  2  34    68,18  1144,45
                28 JAROS MATEUSZ                           5  7  7  7     5  2     3  1     37           1061,02
                29 KOCJAN WIESŁAW            12   17  151  7  7  7  5  2  4  1     1     2  36    71,64   994,56
                30 SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ                         7  7  7  7  2                    30            780,59
                31 KWIECIEŃ MATEUSZ                        6  6  7  5  4                    28            763,47
                32 LITWIN TOMASZ             14  103  118  1  2  3     2  1  1  1  2  3  3  19   101,84   745,22
                33 GAWIOR ALBERT                           7  7  7  7  1                    29            729,26
                34 BASĄG JAN                 12  128       7  5  2  1  2  1  1  1  2  1  1  24    33,61   696,75
                35 STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF                       6     1  1  2        2  5  1     18            626,71
                36 PĄPA MARIUSZ                            7  5  3  3        1     1  2     22            605,12
                37 BOREK MIECZYSŁAW                        5  1     5  2  1        5        19            595,93
                38 ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK                        7  7  1  3  3                    21            531,65
                39 DUDEK ANDRZEJ                           7  7  3  3  2                    22            510,15
                40 BĘBEN JAROSŁAW                          7  1  7  4  1                    20            462,03
                41 ZYS MAREK                               3  7  2  2  1     1              16            380,30
                42 MALICKI JAROSŁAW                        6  7  4  1                       18            352,36
                43 WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW    18  155       2  2  2  2     1  1     1     1  12    32,25   335,00
                44 MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ                        7  3     1  1                    12            259,31
                45 ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK                        3        1     1           2      7            248,37
                46 BIEROŃSKI KRZYSZTOF                     6  6  2                          14            244,32
                47 CHMIEL NORBERT                          3  1     4                        8            204,04
                48 KALWAT JAN                              2        2                        4            101,06
                49 ZIOPAJA JAN                             2  2                              4             71,19
                50 NOWAK KAMIL                             4                                 4             68,08
                51 WIECZOREK ZDZISŁAW                      1        1                        2             52,05
                52 WIECZOREK JóZEF                         3                                 3             50,11
                53 WIERZBICKI JACEK                        1                                 1             18,75
                54 KOŁEK A & FILIP W                          1                              1             17,06



                                                              -3-
                                      WSPÓŁZAWODNICTWO GOŁĘBI ROCZNYCH / 5 z CAŁOŚCI /
             +----+------------------------+---+----+----+------------------------------------+-----------------+
             |    |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.|              KONKURSY              |      PUNKTY     |
             |    |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |------------------------------------+--------+--------+
             | Lp.|         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9|10|11|RAZ| Lot 11 |  RAZEM |
             +----+------------------------+---+----+----+------------------------------------+-----------------+
                 1 KIJAS MAREK               33    6    7  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  4     5  47   195,78  1730,16
                 2 MACHULSKI JACEK           61   58   60  5  5  5  3  1  5  3  1  3     3  34   110,94  1037,16
                 3 KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           24   83  107  5  5  5  4  3     2  1  4     4  33   139,27  1031,46
                 4 MAJCHRZYK PAWEŁ           52   24       5  5  5  2  1  3  3  3  1     1  29    38,84   918,73
                 5 GRUSZKA LESZEK            35   33  136  1  5  3  3  1     4  2  2     3  24   103,65   804,59
                 6 PIŁAT MICHAŁ & ANDRZEJ                  5  5  5  5     5  2              27            795,26
                 7 DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF                       5  5  5  5  1  5                 26            728,09
                 8 MROZIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF       25  122  127  5  5  5  5  2        1  1     2  26    67,57   718,34
                 9 SOJA SŁAWOMIR             46  144       5  5  5  5              5     1  26    32,81   708,55
                10 PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ         22   50       5  2  5  5  2  2        2     1  24    37,53   686,16
                11 BARTELA RAFAŁ                           5  5  5  4     2  2     1        24            641,86
                12 KWIECIEŃ MATEUSZ                        5  5  5  5  3                    23            639,41
                13 GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           31  150       5  5  5  5  1  1        1     1  24    32,50   615,69
                14 KAWALEREK RAFAŁ                         5  5  5  5  1        1  1        23            612,32
                15 KOCJAN WIESŁAW            12  151       5  5  5  1  2  3              1  22    32,45   579,33
                16 KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           39  133       5  5  5  2     4        1     1  23    33,36   571,91
                17 GOLA WALDEMAR                           3  5  5  5  1  2                 21            555,19
                18 PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ                       5  5  5  4  1  2                 22            547,72
                19 GAWIOR ALBERT                           5  5  5  5  1                    21            532,67
                20 PASZKIEL B & K                          5  5  5  1     5                 21            500,71
                21 SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ                         5  5  5  3  1                    19            458,75
                22 SKóRA GRZEGORZ                             5  4  3     1        1        14            355,34
                23 KRALKA MAREK                            5  5  2  2  1                    15            346,61
                24 JAROS MATEUSZ                           2  4  5  2     1                 14            309,34
                25 ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK                        5  3     2  1                    11            267,95
                26 WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW    18  155          1  1  2        1     1     1   7    32,25   225,58
                27 MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ                        5  2     1  1                     9            209,56
                28 KUC SYLWESTER                           5  2  2  1                       10            205,36
                29 WALAS TOMASZ & BEATA                    4  1  4  1                       10            198,61
                30 DUDEK ANDRZEJ                           5  5  1                          11            195,59
                31 CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          20   90       2  2  2  1                    1   8    35,52   181,64
                32 ZYS MAREK                               3  5  2                          10            173,64
                33 PAWŁOWSKI GRZEGORZ                      5  2                    1         8            160,67
                34 MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK                  2  2     1           1            6            156,86
                35 BĘBEN JAROSŁAW                          5  1  3                           9            156,53
                36 BASĄG JAN                               5  3                              8            145,12
                37 PĄPA MARIUSZ                            5  1     1                        7            143,72
                38 BIEROŃSKI KRZYSZTOF                     3  3  1                           7            121,00
                39 KROSTA PAWEŁ                            2  2  2                           6            107,89
                40 BOREK MIECZYSŁAW                        3        1                        4             86,61
                41 PIŁAT PIOTR                             1  1  1  1                        4             83,69
                42 LITWIN TOMASZ                                 1     1                     2             70,58
                43 STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF                       4                                 4             68,95
                44 CHMIEL NORBERT                          3  1                              4             68,58
                45 BOREK RYSZARD                              1     1                        2             54,40
                46 MALICKI JAROSŁAW                        1  2                              3             53,86
                47 ZIOPAJA JAN                             1  2                              3             52,14
                48 NOWAK KAMIL                             3                                 3             50,64
                49 WIECZOREK JóZEF                         2                                 2             33,84
                50 WIERZBICKI JACEK                        1                                 1             18,75
                51 KALWAT JAN                              1                                 1             16,66
                52 ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK                        1                                 1             16,10



                                                              -4-
                                       WSPÓŁZAWODNICTWO GOŁĘBI STARYCH / 5 z 10 "S" /
             +----+------------------------+---+----+----+------------------------------------+-----------------+
             |    |                        |   |POZ.|POZ.|              KONKURSY              |      PUNKTY     |
             |    |                        |WŁ.| 1  | 2  |------------------------------------+--------+--------+
             | Lp.|         HODOWCA        |GOŁ|GOŁ.|GOŁ.| 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9|10|11|RAZ| Lot 11 |  RAZEM |
             +----+------------------------+---+----+----+------------------------------------+-----------------+
                 1 DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF         41    9   37  3  1  5  5  5  5  4  5  5  4  5  47   188,23  1962,33
                 2 KIJAS MAREK               33    2   15  3  3  1  5  5  5  5  5  4  3  5  44   192,16  1920,55
                 3 MROZIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF       25    1   13  5  5  5  4  5  5  5  4  5  2  5  50   190,60  1904,56
                 4 MACHULSKI JACEK           61   56   94  3  1  3  4  5  5  5  5  4  4  5  44   176,26  1900,16
                 5 SKóRA GRZEGORZ            14   27   87  3  5  5  5  5  5  4  4  5  1  2  44    74,36  1700,19
                 6 KAWALEREK RAFAŁ           33   21   47  2     4  5  3  4  4  5  2  4  5  38   182,35  1620,92
                 7 KIJAS ARKADIUSZ           24   29   40  1  5  5  4  5  3  5  1  4  3  4  40   148,78  1587,73
                 8 MAJCHRZYK PAWEŁ           52   26   49  1  2  2  5  5  3  4  3  2  4  5  36   178,46  1546,51
                 9 SOJA SŁAWOMIR             46   12   91  4  4  5  3  5  1  3  5  2  4  2  38    74,92  1541,98
                10 GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ           31   18   34  4  1  3  3  4  3  5  3  4  3  5  38   186,26  1532,73
                11 PASZKIEL B & K            38    5   44  1  5  4  5  5  4  1  5  5     4  39   147,38  1463,02
                12 KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ           39   19   76  4  2  5  5  3  5  2  4  1  2  4  37   142,29  1384,28
                13 PIŁAT PIOTR               17   66       2  1  2  2  5  5     5  2  5  1  30    36,73  1345,19
                14 KUC SYLWESTER             19   30   43  2  1  2  5  3  4  5  2  5     5  34   179,88  1328,30
                15 MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK    21   59  106     2  2  5  3  3  4  4  3  2  3  31   104,15  1320,92
                16 CHMIELEWSKI ADAM          20   90  131  5  3  3  3  5  1  3  4  2  2  2  33    68,98  1261,48
                17 PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ         22   20   35  2  3  4  3  3  4  2  2  2  2  3  30   114,86  1106,66
                18 BARTELA RAFAŁ                           5  4  5  2     5  2  2  1  4     30           1047,90
                19 PIŁAT MICHAŁ & ANDRZEJ                  3  2  4  5  4  5  3              26            939,32
                20 WALAS TOMASZ & BEATA                    3  2  5  3  3  2        2  4     24            894,82
                21 GOLA WALDEMAR                           1  5  5  3  3  2  2  2  3        26            879,36
                22 KROSTA PAWEŁ              13   80  157  2  1  2  3  2  3  3  2     1  2  21    68,18   843,22
                23 JAROS MATEUSZ                           2  2  5  4     5  2     2  1     23            730,21
                24 PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ         13   32   99  2  2  2  4  1  4     2  1     3  21   107,07   695,93
                25 LITWIN TOMASZ             14  103  118  1  1  2     2     1  1  2  2  3  15   101,84   602,46
                26 BOREK RYSZARD             28   70   84  4        2  1  1  1  1  2  1  2  15    72,35   543,98
                27 PAWŁOWSKI GRZEGORZ        39  154       1        1     2  4        2  1  11    32,30   495,81
                28 KOCJAN WIESŁAW            12   17  151  2  2  2  1  2  3  1           2  15    71,64   495,26
                29 SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ                         5  5  5  3  1                    19            454,10
                30 GAWIOR ALBERT                           5  5  5  4                       19            428,04
                31 BASĄG JAN                 12  128       2  1     1  2  1  1     1  1  1  11    33,61   409,98
                32 PĄPA MARIUSZ                            2  2  2  2        1     1  2     12            407,93
                33 KRALKA MAREK                            3     2  3  3     1              12            403,88
                34 STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF                                   2        2  2  1      7            357,12
                35 GRUSZKA LESZEK            35   88          1  1  1  2     1  1  1     1   9    35,62   345,59
                36 BOREK MIECZYSŁAW                        1  1     1  1  1        4         9            298,09
                37 ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK                        3  5     1  2                    11            287,96
                38 KWIECIEŃ MATEUSZ                        2  3  5  1  1                    12            286,23
                39 DUDEK ANDRZEJ                              3  2  2  2                     9            258,76
                40 ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK                        1        1                 2      4            183,12
                41 WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW    18  155             1  1     1        1     1   5    32,25   162,81
                42 BĘBEN JAROSŁAW                          3        1  1                     5            141,12
                43 ZYS MAREK                                  2  1  1        1               5            137,47
                44 MALICKI JAROSŁAW                           2  3  1                        6            127,94
                45 BIEROŃSKI KRZYSZTOF                     3  2  2                           7            123,69
                46 KALWAT JAN                              2        2                        4            101,06
                47 MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ                        1           1                     2             72,84
                48 ZIOPAJA JAN                             2  1                              3             55,03
                49 WIECZOREK ZDZISŁAW                               1                        1             34,63
                50 NOWAK KAMIL                             2                                 2             33,57
                51 WIECZOREK JóZEF                         1                                 1             17,56
                52 KOŁEK A & FILIP W                          1                              1             17,06
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         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |    |                        |  | Nr |         |KONK.|WŁOŻ.|  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         | Lp.|         HODOWCA        |S.|HOD.|WYDOLNOŚĆ|RAZEM|RAZEM|  | L1| L2| L3| L4| L5| L6| L7| L8| L9|L10|L11|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |   1|KIJAS MAREK             | 2| 249|  37.03% | 217 | 586 |K:| 26| 43| 17| 21| 22| 21| 18|  9| 12|  8| 20|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 85| 77| 78| 63| 61| 42| 38| 37| 36| 36| 33|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |   2|DUDAJEK KRZYSZTOF       | 2| 209|  34.01% | 251 | 738 |K:| 34| 31| 33| 28| 20| 22| 12| 24| 19| 12| 16|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:|110|108|107| 85| 45| 70| 43| 48| 42| 39| 41|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |   3|MROZIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF     | 1| 124|  33.77% | 104 | 308 |K:| 21| 12| 14| 12| 10|  6|  7|  5|  7|  2|  8|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 40| 40| 40| 38| 32| 16| 17| 17| 27| 16| 25|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |   4|SKóRA GRZEGORZ          | 1| 113|  30.68% |  77 | 251 |K:|  4| 13| 14| 15|  6|  7|  4|  4|  6|  1|  3|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 46| 35| 35| 28| 25| 15| 14| 12| 14| 13| 14|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |   5|KIJAS ARKADIUSZ         | 2| 234|  29.53% | 119 | 403 |K:|  8| 33| 18| 13|  9|  6|  6|  4|  8|  5|  9|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 65| 59| 57| 50| 30| 29| 24| 24| 26| 15| 24|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |   6|KAWALEREK RAFAŁ         | 1| 108|  29.44% | 189 | 642 |K:| 14| 23| 41| 25| 14| 11| 11| 14|  8| 13| 15|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 95| 94| 91| 78| 71| 35| 36| 36| 36| 37| 33|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |   7|KUC SYLWESTER           | 2| 222|  25.70% |  83 | 323 |K:| 11|  6|  6| 13|  8|  6|  9|  4|  8|  5|  7|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 44| 42| 40| 37| 30| 26| 21| 21| 22| 21| 19|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |   8|GOLA WALDEMAR           | 2| 211|  25.00% |  54 | 216 |K:|  4| 13|  9| 11|  3|  6|  2|  3|  3|   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 22| 27| 26| 23|  7| 19|  7| 15| 10|   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |   9|SOJA SŁAWOMIR           | 2| 225|  24.95% | 125 | 501 |K:| 27| 22| 26| 14|  8|  1|  3|  6|  9|  6|  3|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 81| 74| 74| 62| 21| 48| 14| 19| 46| 16| 46|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  10|GRUSZKA ANDRZEJ         | 2| 246|  24.15% | 113 | 468 |K:|  9| 17| 16| 17| 11|  7|  6|  5| 12|  4|  9|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 68| 66| 64| 55| 44| 32| 23| 31| 31| 23| 31|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  11|CHMIELEWSKI ADAM        | 2| 207|  24.03% |  62 | 258 |K:|  7|  8|  4| 10|  8|  5|  4|  4|  4|  5|  3|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 36| 31| 31| 28| 18| 25| 16| 16| 20| 17| 20|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  12|MACHULSKI JACEK         | 2| 217|  24.03% | 191 | 795 |K:| 35| 23| 17| 17| 15| 21| 14| 14| 14| 10| 11|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:|107|105|101|100| 52| 75| 48| 45| 60| 41| 61|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  13|KWIECIEŃ TOMASZ         | 2| 253|  23.14% | 118 | 510 |K:| 18| 20| 21| 15|  7| 17|  4|  4|  4|  3|  5|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 72| 72| 68| 57| 31| 50| 23| 39| 37| 22| 39|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  14|SKRZYPEK ŁUKASZ         | 2| 229|  22.12% |  73 | 330 |K:| 18| 24| 19| 10|  2|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 32| 31| 31| 27| 17|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  15|PASZKIEL B & K          | 2| 224|  21.51% | 134 | 623 |K:| 17| 22| 20| 13| 10| 16|  4|  8| 11|  4|  9|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 93| 88| 85| 69| 31| 61| 39| 38| 41| 40| 38|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  16|MAJKOWSKI MAREK&LESZEK  | 2| 214|  21.30% |  69 | 324 |K:|  6|  4|  9| 13|  7|  6|  4|  7|  5|  4|  4|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 45| 42| 44| 35| 27| 30| 20| 21| 21| 18| 21|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  17|BARTELA RAFAŁ           | 1| 122|  20.09% | 137 | 682 |K:| 33| 27| 31| 12|   | 13|  5|  5|  4|  7|   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 75| 75| 76| 71|   | 50| 49| 42| 40| 28|   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  18|KOCJAN WIESŁAW          | 2| 267|  18.41% |  44 | 239 |K:| 12| 10|  7|  5|  2|  4|  1|   |  1|   |  2|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 31| 29| 28| 26| 19| 13|  7|   | 12|   | 12|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  19|PIWOWARSKI ŁUKASZ       | 2| 208|  17.79% |  50 | 281 |K:| 12|  9|  5|  8|  6|  4|  0|  2|  1|  0|  3|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 43| 41| 40| 32| 27| 22| 17| 17| 17| 12| 13|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  20|PIWOWARSKI MICHAŁ       | 1| 119|  17.76% |  57 | 321 |K:| 10|  4|  9|  8|  5|  6|  3|  3|  4|  2|  3|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 42| 40| 42| 40| 33| 26| 18| 20| 23| 15| 22|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+



                                                              -6-
                     WSPÓŁZAWODNICTWO WYDOLNOŚCIOWE GOŁĘBNIKA  po locie nr  11 GŁOGÓW 3         2023-07-09
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |    |                        |  | Nr |         |KONK.|WŁOŻ.|  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         | Lp.|         HODOWCA        |S.|HOD.|WYDOLNOŚĆ|RAZEM|RAZEM|  | L1| L2| L3| L4| L5| L6| L7| L8| L9|L10|L11|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  21|MAJCHRZYK PAWEŁ         | 1| 110|  17.07% | 119 | 697 |K:| 15|  9| 15| 14| 15|  8| 10| 11|  6|  8|  8|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 92| 90| 87| 71| 65| 55| 52| 49| 52| 32| 52|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  22|PIŁAT PIOTR             | 2| 227|  16.12% |  54 | 335 |K:|  9|  2|  6|  5|  7|  8|  0|  7|  2|  6|  2|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 41| 43| 42| 39| 28| 30| 25| 24| 26| 20| 17|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  23|PIŁAT MICHAŁ & ANDRZEJ  | 2| 226|  14.12% | 168 |1190 |K:| 26| 36| 46| 20|  7| 21| 12|   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:|135|129|120| 93| 33| 57| 35|   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  24|JAROS MATEUSZ           | 2| 240|  14.10% |  44 | 312 |K:|  5|  7| 14|  7|  0|  5|  2|   |  3|  1|   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 42| 38| 38| 29| 27| 14| 12|   | 11|  7|   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  25|KROSTA PAWEŁ            | 1| 109|  13.55% |  34 | 251 |K:|  6|  2|  7|  4|  3|  3|  3|  2|  1|  1|  2|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 44| 37| 38| 26| 22| 14| 14| 14| 14| 15| 13|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  26|GRUSZKA LESZEK          | 2| 210|  11.46% |  55 | 480 |K:|  5|  8|  5|  8|  7|  0|  6|  3|  6|  1|  6|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 58| 60| 60| 57| 48| 40| 38| 36| 36| 12| 35|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  27|BOREK RYSZARD           | 2| 204|  10.73% |  38 | 354 |K:|  9|  3|  2|  5|  5|  2|  2|  3|  3|  2|  2|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 48| 40| 42| 37| 28| 32| 23| 27| 29| 20| 28|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  28|WALAS TOMASZ & BEATA    | 2| 265|  10.49% |  45 | 429 |K:|  8|  6| 12|  7|  4|  2|   |   |  2|  4|   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 49| 45| 39| 37| 20| 15|   |   | 10| 10|   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  29|BASĄG JAN               | 1| 118|  10.46% |  25 | 239 |K:|  8|  5|  2|  1|  2|  1|  1|  1|  2|  1|  1|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 38| 38| 38| 30| 16| 19| 11| 12| 16|  9| 12|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  30|KWIECIEŃ MATEUSZ        | 2| 220|   9.90% |  40 | 404 |K:|  6|  6| 19|  5|  4|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 33| 33| 34| 30| 16|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  31|GAWIOR ALBERT           | 1| 107|   9.67% |  61 | 631 |K:| 18| 12| 17| 13|  1|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 60| 52| 55| 49| 31|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  32|LITWIN TOMASZ           | 2| 251|   8.48% |  19 | 224 |K:|  1|  2|  3|   |  2|  1|  1|  1|  2|  3|  3|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 33| 30| 27|   | 19| 14| 10| 11| 14| 12| 14|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  33|ŚLUSARSKI HENRYK        | 2| 235|   8.36% |  24 | 287 |K:|  9|  8|  1|  3|  3|  0|   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 26| 21| 24| 22| 20| 14|   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  34|KRALKA MAREK            | 1| 123|   8.30% |  44 | 530 |K:| 15|  7|  3|  7|  6|  1|  3|  2|  0|   |  0|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 73| 56| 71| 62| 29| 50| 26| 25| 30|   | 29|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  35|PAWŁOWSKI GRZEGORZ      | 2| 215|   7.82% |  43 | 550 |K:| 11|  2|  3|  8|  3|  2|  4|  1|  2|  2|  5|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 84| 76| 76| 71| 49| 42| 30| 30| 38| 15| 39|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  36|PĄPA MARIUSZ            | 1| 125|   7.52% |  23 | 306 |K:|  8|  5|  3|  3|   |   |  1|   |  1|  2|   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 33| 30| 30| 29|   |   | 10|   |  7|  7|   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  37|BOREK MIECZYSŁAW        | 2| 203|   6.05% |  19 | 314 |K:|  5|  1|   |  5|  2|  1|  0|   |  5|  0|  0|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 45| 36|   | 29| 19|  8| 14|   | 13| 10| 14|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  38|BĘBEN JAROSŁAW          | 2| 205|   4.20% |  26 | 619 |K:| 13|  1|  7|  4|  1|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 55| 55| 55| 47| 35|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  39|WOJCIECHOWSKI MIROSŁAW  | 1| 120|   4.03% |  12 | 298 |K:|  2|  2|  2|  2|   |  1|  1|   |  1|   |  1|
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 34| 31| 29| 27|   | 13| 12|   | 11|   | 18|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  40|DUDEK ANDRZEJ           | 2| 252|   3.66% |  31 | 846 |K:| 14|  9|  3|  3|  2|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 82| 57| 52| 37| 12|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
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         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |    |                        |  | Nr |         |KONK.|WŁOŻ.|  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         | Lp.|         HODOWCA        |S.|HOD.|WYDOLNOŚĆ|RAZEM|RAZEM|  | L1| L2| L3| L4| L5| L6| L7| L8| L9|L10|L11|
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  41|MALICKI JAROSŁAW        | 2| 270|   3.50% |  21 | 600 |K:|  6| 10|  4|  1|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 45| 42| 43| 29|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  42|ZYS MAREK               | 2| 245|   3.29% |  16 | 487 |K:|  3|  7|  2|  2|  1|   |  1|   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 45| 45| 46| 28| 15|   |  8|   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  43|STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF       | 2| 232|   3.05% |  18 | 591 |K:|  6|   |  1|  1|  2|   |   |  2|  5|  1|   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 50|   | 46| 40| 28|   |   | 15| 22| 10|   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  44|BIEROŃSKI KRZYSZTOF     | 1| 101|   2.91% |  14 | 481 |K:|  6|  6|  2|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 37| 30| 30|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  45|MŁYNARCZYK RAFAŁ        | 2| 255|   2.58% |  12 | 465 |K:|  7|  3|   |  1|  1|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 40| 36|   | 28| 11|   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  46|CHMIEL NORBERT          | 2| 269|   1.90% |   8 | 422 |K:|  3|  1|   |  4|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 32| 29|   | 25|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  47|ŚLUSARSKI LESZEK        | 2| 236|   1.86% |   7 | 377 |K:|  3|   |   |  1|  0|  1|   |   |   |  2|   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 33|   |   | 25| 14| 12|   |   |   |  5|   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  48|ZIOPAJA JAN             | 2| 264|   1.62% |   4 | 247 |K:|  2|  2|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 22| 18|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  49|KALWAT JAN              | 2| 216|   0.81% |   4 | 495 |K:|  2|   |   |  2|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 27|   |   | 18|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  50|NOWAK KAMIL             | 2| 247|   0.76% |   4 | 526 |K:|  4|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 26|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  51|WIECZOREK ZDZISŁAW      | 2| 239|   0.40% |   2 | 500 |K:|  1|   |   |  1|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 40|   |   | 10|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  52|WIECZOREK JóZEF         | 2| 238|   0.39% |   3 | 765 |K:|  3|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 55|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  53|WIERZBICKI JACEK        | 1| 115|   0.38% |   1 | 264 |K:|  1|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:| 14|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  54|KOŁEK A & FILIP W       | 2| 218|   0.14% |   1 | 691 |K:|   |  1|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:|   | 31|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  55|CHUDZIK MATEUSZ         | 1| 103|   0.00% |   0 | 253 |K:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  56|WITKOWSKI HUBERT        | 1| 116|   0.00% |   0 | 319 |K:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  57|ROBAK ZDZISŁAW          | 2| 248|   0.00% |   0 | 660 |K:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  58|LIPA ADAM               | 2| 250|   0.00% |   0 | 583 |K:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  59|CHABIK ARTUR            | 1| 104|   0.00% |   0 | 814 |K:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+
         |  60|WRONA PAWEŁ             | 2| 256|   0.00% |   0 | 110 |K:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         |    |                        |  |    |         |     |     |W:|   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |
         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+



         +----+------------------------+--+----+---------+-----+-----+--+-------------------------------------------+


